Fan-less Single Frequency Laser System
SLMFM Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The SLMFN series is a line of UV and visible CW lasers with single longitudinal mode / single frequency. The laser series
delivers power levels up to 600mW. The SLMFN series laser features narrow spectral linewidth, long coherent length, ultra-

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
SLMFN[1][2][3][4][5][6]
SLMFN =
Laser Model
Series
[1] =
Wavelength
[2] = Output
Power
[3] = Power
Supply
[4] = Power
Stability
[5] = Noise of
Amplitude
[6] = Frequency
Stabilized
Option
 355= 355nm
360= 360nm
457= 457nm
473= 473nm
522= 522nm
523= 523.5nm
526= 526.5nm
543= 543nm
552= 552nm
556= 556nm
561= 561nm
589= 589nm
607= 607nm
639= 639nm
656= 656.5nm
660= 660nm
671= 671nnm
698= 698nm
721= 721nm
5= >5mW
10= >10mW
30= >30mW
40= >40mW
50= >50mW
80= >80mW
100= >100mW
150= >150mW
200= >200mW
…
600= >600mW
H= High Power
Elite Power
Supply
B= <10%
A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
D= <1%
1= <1%
L= <0.5%
Blank = No
FS = Yes
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.